
The illustrations and descriptions herein are applicable to production as of the date of this Technical Data Sheet. Revised 8/3/10 Printed in U.S.A.
The manufacturer reserves the right to, and does from time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions. © 2010 by Gamco Commercial Restroom Accessories, A Division of Bobrick.

5-1/4"
133mm

3-1/4"
82mm 3/8"

9mm

1-15/16"
49mm

1-3/4"
44mm

2-1/4"
57mm

1"
25mm

Mounting

A
ve

ra
ge

 M
ou

nt
in

g 
H

ei
gh

t O
ff 

F
lo

or

19
-3

/4
" 

 (
50

2m
m

)

Finish Face of Wall

construction:

Polished stainless steel with chrome roller.

capacity:

Holds standard core toilet tissue roll up to 5-1/4" (133mm) diameter.

overall dimensions:

7-7/8" W x 1-15/16" H (200 x 49mm), projects 3-1/4" (83mm) from wall.

Surface-Mounted Toilet Tissue Holder shall be Model 761 of Gamco Commercial Restroom Accessories, A Division 
of Bobrick, Durant, OK

surface-mounted 
toilet tissue holder 761
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